TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 08, 2025, 03:18h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
FLUX-CORED WELDING MACHINE
100A
VIMSF100
Key features
> Cooling system;
> Thermal overload protection;
> Welds without a shielding gas;
> Wire feed speed controller.
Specifications
Duty cycle 10% - 100 A
Fuse 16 A
Ground clamp cable 1,5 m
Height 400 mm
Insulation class H
IP code IP21S
Length 465 mm
Power cord 1,8 m
Power factor (cos Ø) 0,7
Product weight 12.772 kg
Rated power 3,6 kVA
Thermal protection Yes
Torque adjustment positions 4
Ventilation system Yes
Weight with packaging 13.781 kg
Welding current 50 - 100 A
Welding gun cable 1,9 m
Welding wire diameter 0,6 – 0,9 mm
Welds without a shielding gas Yes
Width 235 mm
Wire feed speed controller Yes
Wire spool (maximum) 1 kg